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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:17pm ET

AFC Conference

AFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

LOS CABRONES 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 7-5 1581.68 1401.89 2305.81

Rookie 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 7-5 1550.09 1549.38 2054.73

STINGERS 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 7-5 1475.84 1501.16 1952.16

Two Gunz 5 7 0 0.417 4-4 5-7 1499.01 1534.20 2113.70

Bishop 2 10 0 0.167 1-7 2-10 1398.99 1574.84 1879.08

AFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

NEW MEXICO BRONCOS 10 2 0 0.833 7-1 10-2 1746.03 1337.88 2352.92

CHANGO 9 3 0 0.750 7-1 9-3 1628.78 1417.81 2307.14

THE GAMBLER 8 4 0 0.667 4-4 8-4 1516.48 1450.81 2085.75

FRED-X 4 8 0 0.333 2-6 4-8 1299.45 1570.77 2026.67

El Frijol Loco 1 11 0 0.083 0-8 1-11 1274.64 1632.25 1722.19

Total Points
NEW MEXICO BRONCOS 2352.92

CHANGO 2307.14

LOS CABRONES 2305.81

Two Gunz 2113.70

THE GAMBLER 2085.75

Rookie 2054.73

FRED-X 2026.67

STINGERS 1952.16

Bishop 1879.08

El Frijol Loco 1722.19
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NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Team  Joan 10 2 0 0.833 7-1 10-2 1511.96 1292.54 2190.40

WESSON 5 7 0 0.417 5-3 5-7 1457.11 1459.52 2096.28

KZ DRAGON 5 7 0 0.417 4-4 5-7 1393.39 1442.90 1968.11

THESAMS 3 9 0 0.250 3-5 3-9 1372.66 1438.26 1799.75

LOS CHINGONES 2 10 0 0.167 1-7 2-10 1175.39 1631.72 1632.61

NFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Belicheck Yo Self 9 3 0 0.750 6-2 9-3 1745.79 1529.44 2376.75

LM 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 7-5 1543.11 1493.17 2105.68

CHOICE 7 5 0 0.583 3-5 7-5 1570.68 1552.18 2207.28

CLEATS AND CLEAVAGE 6 6 0 0.500 3-5 6-6 1530.04 1568.96 2061.85

BULLDOGS 6 6 0 0.500 3-5 6-6 1464.82 1356.26 2020.71

Total Points
Belicheck Yo Self 2376.75

CHOICE 2207.28

Team  Joan 2190.40

LM 2105.68

WESSON 2096.28

CLEATS AND CLEAVAGE 2061.85

BULLDOGS 2020.71

KZ DRAGON 1968.11

THESAMS 1799.75

LOS CHINGONES 1632.61
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AAFC Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

LA JEFA 8 4 0 0.667 5-3 8-4 1665.26 1491.98 2378.35

PURRO BULLDOGS 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 7-5 1507.92 1490.53 2041.52

REDSKINS 6 6 0 0.500 3-5 6-6 1435.34 1461.31 2018.25

The O.C. 5 7 0 0.417 4-4 5-7 1372.75 1554.64 1931.36

RAREBREED 5 7 0 0.417 3-5 5-7 1421.64 1472.97 1987.73

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BANDITOS 9 3 0 0.750 7-1 9-3 1663.57 1424.64 2275.05

DakStreet Boys 7 5 0 0.583 6-2 7-5 1543.45 1437.65 2022.07

LANDO'S COWBOY'S 6 6 0 0.500 3-5 6-6 1439.75 1476.98 1759.19

DREA BREEZY 5 7 0 0.417 3-5 5-7 1468.00 1546.03 2169.74

The Money Team 2 10 0 0.167 1-7 2-10 1308.02 1468.97 1923.01

Total Points
LA JEFA 2378.35

BANDITOS 2275.05

DREA BREEZY 2169.74

PURRO BULLDOGS 2041.52

DakStreet Boys 2022.07

REDSKINS 2018.25

RAREBREED 1987.73

The O.C. 1931.36

The Money Team 1923.01

LANDO'S COWBOY'S 1759.19
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